08 SPECIALIST TOOLS
Holesaws and conecut drills
Holesaws and conecut drills
Datasheet
Document Reference: DS-ST-HCD-7.17/01
Application
• Useful cutting tools for sheet metal applications
Key Features

(mm)
Recommended drill speed
(rpm)
Mild steel Aluminium
HS-14 14.0 580 900
HS-16 16.0 550 825
HS-19 19.0 460 690
HS-20 20.0 425 630
HS-22 22.0 390 585
HS-25 25.0 350 525
HS-32 32.0 275 410
HS-38 38.0 230 345
HS-51 51.0 170 255
HS-64 64.0 135 205
HS-76 76.0 115 170
HS-102 102.0 85 130
HS-114 114.0 75 105
HS-127 127.0 65 90
HS-152 152.0 55 85
HS-160 160.0 55 80
HS-168 168.0 50 75
HS-177 177.0 45 70
HS-210 210.0 40 65
Code
Drilling
capacity
(mm)